
1 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高等学校 2 67.87 31.31 36.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.74 4.941 1 3 2

2 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.16 3.360 0 2 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 -1 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.870 -1 1 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0

8 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.62 X 0.00 1.620 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 1 1

29.64 31.31

Composition 2.67 4.504.75 5.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.694.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

36.56

2 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城県宮城広瀬高等学校 3 63.00 29.28 33.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.41 3.711 1 1 2

2 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -4 -3 -4

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.53 3.21-2 -2 -2 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 2 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 1 0

10 2F!+2T+1Lo ! 3.96 X -0.50 3.46-2 -3 -4 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 1

29.33 29.28

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.384.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.72
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3 嶺  岸  優  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 6 60.23 28.67 31.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.32 3.28-1 -2 -3 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 -1 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.05 3.790 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.05 3.790 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 1 1

28.41 28.67

Composition 2.67 3.884.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.944.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

31.56

4 櫻  井  りりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立高森中学校 1 59.12 29.42 30.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.26 1.38-5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 -0.50 3.10-4 -4 -3 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X -0.04 3.040 0 -1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 2 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.002 0 -1 1

30.96 29.42

Composition 2.67 3.884.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.813.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.814.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

30.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高等学校 5 54.09 25.22 28.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.05 3.05-1 0 0 0

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.560 0 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -5 -5 -4

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.05 2.05-1 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X -0.09 4.53-1 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 -1 0

25.62 25.22

Composition 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.694.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.563.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

28.87

6 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙｽｸｰﾙ 4 49.79 22.41 28.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -2 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 -2 0 1

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.09 2.910 -1 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.17 3.460 -1 -1 0

7 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.56 1.94-2 -4 -2 -1

8 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-3 -3 -1 0

10 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.38 0.62-5 -5 -4 -5

26.25 22.41

Composition 2.67 3.382.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.563.00 3.25 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

28.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子
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